Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 02.02, October 2017
8 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH Cable and Antenna Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Handheld Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 2 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®Cable Rider ZPH 1321.1211.02
Accessories supplied
Lithium-ion battery pack, USB cable, AC power supply with country specific adapters for EU, GB, US, AUS, CH,
getting started manual, side strap
Options
Designation  Type  Order No.
Cable and Antenna Analyzer Frequency Upgrade from 3 GHz to 4 GHz R&S®ZPH-B4 1321.0380.02
GPS Support R&S®ZPH-B10 1321.0396.02
Power Sensor Support R&S®ZPH-K9 1321.0415.02
Channel Power Meter R&S®ZPH-K19 1321.0409.02
Pulse Measurements with Power Sensor R&S®ZPH-K29 1321.0421.02
Accessories
Designation Type Order No.
1-Port Calibration Unit (male) R&S®ZN-Z103 1321.1828.02
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard, DC to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03
Soft Carrying Bag R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
Battery Charger for R&S®HA-Z306 1 R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
Lithium-Ion Battery Pack, 6.4 Ah R&S®HA-Z306 1321.1334.02
Spare USB Cable R&S®HA-Z211 1309.6169.00
Spare Ethernet Cable R&S®HA-Z210 1309.6152.00
Spare Power Supply, incl. mains plug for EU, GB,US, AUS, CH R&S®HA-Z301 1321.1386.02
Hardcase R&S®HA-Z321 1321.1357.02
Carrying Holster for R&S®FPH or R&S®ZPH R&S®HA-Z322 1321.1370.02
RF Cable (length: 1 m), DC to 8 GHz, armored,
N male/N female connectors
R&S®FSH-Z320 1309.6600.00
RF Cable (length: 3 m), DC to 8 GHz, armored,